
2023-2024 SCHEDULE

DAY,  DATE                         OPPONENT    SITE       TIME
Tuesday, Oct. 24  Hannan (Scrimmage)   Hannan  TBA
Saturday, Nov. 4  S. B. Wright (Scrimmage)  Benson Arena  11:00
Thurs., Nov. 9   Lakeshore (HOF)   St. Paul’s  7:30
Friday, Nov. 17  L. B. Landry    L. B. Landry  7:00/JV 6:00
November 20-22  JIT     Benson Arena  TBA
Saturday, Nov. 25  East Jefferson    Benson Arena  2:15/JV 1:00
Tuesday, Nov. 28  Hahnville    Benson Arena  7:15/JV 6:00/F 5:00
Thursday, Nov. 30  Destrehan    Destrehan  7:00/JV 5:45/F 4:45
Monday, Dec. 4  South Lafourche   Benson Arena  7:00/ JV 6:00
December 7-9   Catholic Tournament   Benson Arena/BM TBA
Tuesday, Dec. 12  Riverdale    Riverdale  6:45/JV 5:30
Friday, Dec. 15  Mandeville    Benson Arena  7:00/JV 5:45/F 4:30
Saturday, Dec. 16  De La Salle    Benson Arena  3:45/JV 2:30
Thursday, Dec. 21  Thibodaux    Thibodaux  6:30/JV 5:30
Friday, Dec. 22  H. L. Bourgeois   Benson Arena  4:00/JV 2:30
December 26-29  Jesuit National Tournament  Jesuit-Tampa  TBA
Tuesday, Jan. 2   Karr*     Benson Arena  7:00
Tuesday, Jan. 9   Rummel*    Benson Arena  7:00
Friday, Jan. 12   Curtis*     Curtis   7:00
Saturday, Jan. 13  Brother Martin*   Brother Martin 7:00
Tuesday, Jan. 16  St. Augustine*    Benson Arena  7:00
Saturday, Jan. 20  St. Mary’s     St. Mary’s  4:00
Tuesday, Jan. 23   Holy Cross*    Holy Cross  7:00
Friday, Jan. 26   Karr*     Karr   7:00
Tuesday, Jan. 30  Brother Martin*   Benson Arena  7:00
Friday, Feb. 2    Rummel*    Rummel  7:00
Tuesday, Feb. 6  Curtis*     Benson Arena  7:00
Thursday, Feb. 8  St. Augustine*    St. Augustine  7:00
Friday, Feb. 16   Holy Cross*    Benson Arena  7:00

Home Games  
* Denotes district game: Freshman District Game @ 4:30 |  JV District Game @ 5:45


